Ballast
Selector
Guide
Universal Lighting Technologies is a member of the Panasonic Group.
T8
1   www.unvlt.com
No. of
Lamps  Lamp

Mean
Lumens CCT (°K) CRI Length
Order Code
Suffix
UPC Code
(763386-)
Carton
Qty
  Linear T8 Lamps
F32T8/800
F32T8/835 32 24000 2950 2800 3500 84 48 A00C 25736 30
F32T8/841 32 24000 2950 2800 4100 84 48 A00C 25737 30
F32T8/850 32 24000 2850 2710 5000 82 48 A00C 25738 30
F32T8HL
High Lumen
F32T8/835HL 32 24000 3100 2915 3500 84 48 A00C 25898 30
F32T8/841HL 32 24000 3100 2915 4100 84 48 A00C 25899 30
F32T8/850HL 32 24000 3000 2820 5000 82 48 A00C 25900 30
F28T8
F28T8/835 28 24000 2725 2590 3500 84 48 A00C 25877 30
F28T8/841 28 24000 2725 2590 4100 84 48 A00C 25878 30
F28T8/850 28 24000 2600 2470 5000 82 48 A00C 25879 30
F32T8/25W
(25W ES)
F32T8/835/25W 25 24000 2450 2300 3500 84 48 A00C 56273 30
F32T8/841/25W 25 24000 2450 2300 4100 84 48 A00C 56274 30
F32T8/850/25W 25 24000 2400 2260 5000 82 48 A00C 56275 30
F25T8 3'
F25T8/835 25 24000 2225 2050 3500 84 36 A00C 25874 30
F25T8/841 25 24000 2225 2050 4100 84 36 A00C 25875 30
F17T8 2'